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— John 15:1-8
ACROSS DOWN Word Search Puzzle
4. Praise or honor 1. The part of a vine or tree which
5. A person who works with plants Is eaten
and flowers 2. The opposite of false EFGPMIJIRZNWUAQFRQ
7. Those who follow Jesus 3. Arms that grow out from the OGMZANYUXTFTFETLN
8. A plant that climbs or creeps trunk of a tree DI KHGARUDTENTERWEA
along the ground 6. Burning flame M LTFWTIAPVTIUBUTCYV
FRUIT FIRE BRANCHES GLORY cAHRRYVYCZLHEWILIT
TRUE DISCIPLES GARDENER VINE GQRREDTIAAY SDOUBTT
Z RO EMDNIJARTCVUTFH
HUWUDADEXZEZBEARILYV
ESNPTIVIJIHTC CLEANTZHR
T RUENZPTILHGIMEDE
WGARY I RCZAETDT DR RM
LOLRWTNULEWPOTIULAG
L FROFAAHNMMITFUBV]]
P Z KDWRVUTULESMDTUDIL
WGGDBSYWOSJSTIUBSOC
BURNED WITHERS GARDENER GLORY BRANCH
FIRE THROWN WORDS PRUNES CLEAN
TRUE FRUIT REMAIN VINE BEAR
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. 4-16-23-20

. 19-12-9-20

. 24-16-7-9-14-17-20-6

. 16-20-22-7-12-9

. 24-20-7-16

. 5-16-23-12-4

. 1-7-16-15-20-9-20-16

. 2-16-23-9-20-6
GARDENER BRANCHES TRUE VINE
PRUNES REMAIN BEAR FRUIT

""| am the vine; you are the branches. If a man remains in me
and | in him, he will bear much fruit; apart from me you can do
nothing. This is to my Father's glory, that you bear much fruit,
showing yourselves to be my disciples."

John 15:5, 8 (NIV)

"l am the vine.”
John 15:1




